Fage i Faraciise Found-Nichol Michele Sayctta

Fattcrn Name: [aradise [Found-Nichol
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copgright: 2012 Jane”c Nichol Dcsigns ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
450w X 583h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 18w X 23-1/4hin

]:Ioss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

z 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4
DMC 165 Moss Grreen-VY LT
DMC 310 Black
DMC »¢s Fistachio Green-|_ T
DMC 369 Pistachio Green-VVY | T
DMC 370 Mustard-MD
DMC 372 Mustard-[ T
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 422 Hazclnutbrown~LT
DMC 471 Avocado erecn-\/Y LT
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
DMC 56+ Jade-VY LT
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK
DMC 412 Drab Brown-| T
DMC ¢13 Drab Brown-VY LT
DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC é44 Bcichra3~MD
DMC 645 Peaver Gray-VY DK
DMC ¢é47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC é77 Old Gold-VY LT
DMC 725 Topaz
DMC 726 Topazl T
DMC 727 TopazVY LT
DMC 728 ToPaz
DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
DMC 738 Tan-VYLT
DMC 739 Tan-ULVYLT
DMC 744 Ye”ow—Fale
DMC 760 Salmon
DMC 772 Yellow Grreen-VY LT
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Fage 2 Faraciise Found-Nichol

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

777

779
801

815
822
8%2
833
834
844
869
898
902
921

934
9%6
9%8
951

955
964
966
977

99
3011

3012
3022
502%
30% |
5033
3072
3%28
3%48
3% 64
5371
3721
3756
5770
5771
5772
3775
5776
5778
5779

Raspbcrry~VY DK
Cocoa-DK

Coffee Brown-DK
Gamet—MD

Bcigc 6ra9~LT
Golden Olive

Golden Olive-l T
(Golden Olive-VY LT
Beaver Brown-( ]I DK
Hazelnut Browm\/y DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Gamet-\VY DK
Coppcr

Black Avocado (Green
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Tawny-LT

Nile Grreen-l T

Sea Green-| |

Babg Green-MD
Golden Brown-l T
Aquamarine-LT

K haki Green-DK

Kl’uaki Green-MD
Brown Grray-MD
Brown Gray-L T
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Beaver Grag-VY LT
Salmon-DK

Yellow Green-l T

Finc Gireen

Black Brown

Shell Pink-DK

Baby Blue-UIL VY LT
Tawng-VY LT

Terra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Desert SancL\/Y DK
Deser’c 5and~MD
Mal‘uogan3~LT

Terra Cot’ca~LT

Terra Cotta-(JL VY LT

Michele Sagctta
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5787
5799
%816
3817
5820
%821

%822
5827
5855
%858
5859
%860
3861

3862
%864

Brown Gra3~DK
Pewter Grayg-VY DK
Celadon Green-MD
Celadon Green-l T
Straw-DK

Straw

Straw-L T

Golden Brown-Fale
Autumn Gold-_ T
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-| T
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~LT

Michele Sayctta



Fage 4 Faraciise Found-Nichol Michele Sayctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
5‘<cin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC o022 4959 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 165 1037 © o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 310 28422 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 8.000
ODMC 348 787 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 369 985 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 370 2182 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 372 5%65 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 413 571 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 422 1926 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 471 i59 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 500 i50 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 524 2811 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 535 2985 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 564 2%26 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC ¢io 2708 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 412 6462 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 6413 6015 O ) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
EDMC ¢40 8564 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
CODMC 64+ 5206 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
BDMC 445 69%2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
O DMC 647 5025 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 677 5%8% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
CODMC 725 i471 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 726 812 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 727 411 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 728 346 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 729 1662 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 738 3860 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 739 6026 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
CODMC 744 342 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 760 22 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 772 747 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
mDMC 777 60 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 779 252% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC soi 9%6 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3815 72 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 Faraciise Found-Nichol Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 822 2862 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BEDMC 832 798 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 833 2190 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 834 27%2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 844 5291 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 869 i370 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC s9s 178% O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 902 322 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 921 36 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 934 7180 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDMC 92%¢ 709 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 938 246% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 951 9265 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o ».000
CODMC 955 1243 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 96+ 10%2 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 966 2615 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 977 507 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 993 45 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3011 856 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3012 1537 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3022 7257 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 3023 3605 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 5597 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
CODMC 3033 2744 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
COODMC 3072 774 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3328 76% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3348 419 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3264 599 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DOMC 3371 9%99 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3,000
BDMC 3721 521 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3756 127 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
COODMC 3770 15468 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 5.000
CODMC 3771 388 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3772 3326 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3773 1067 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3776 276 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3778 5%5 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3779 38% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3787 4755 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 3799 7561 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 3.000
BEDMC 3816 937 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3817 1620 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 Faraciise Found-Nichol Michele Sayctta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 3820 567 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3821 3489 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3822 5609 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3827 9%2 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 3855 1829 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3858 802 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 3859 1629 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3860 2908 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
EDMC 3861 1249 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3862 374% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 3864 6386 O 6] ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000



